13:41:30  12/10/2019

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2005P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 208404

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Sg National Llc

1185 Sixth Ave 10th Flr

New York NY 10036-2604
*678 SNELLING AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

LINDEMANN PLACE LOTS 9 AND
LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-098169 11/15/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 34-29-23-22-0179
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

George E Abrass

Barbara M Abrass

132 Stevens St E

St Paul MN 55107-2976
*132 STEVENS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETCE 22 FT OF MAURICE ST VAC ADJ
AND LOTS 9 AND LOT 10 BLK 110

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-093219 10/28/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 08-28-22-24-0060
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

Northern State Power Co
Propety Tax

414 Nicollet Mall
Minneapolis MN 55401-1927
*2144 STEWART AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

YOUNGMAN & LAMM'S ADDITION
SUBJ TO RDS; THE FOL; PART OF
NELY 1/4 OF LOT 27 AND ALL OF LOT
26 LYING SWLY OF A LINE RUN SELY
AT RAFROM A PT ON SELY L OF
STEWART AVE 80 FT NELY FROM EL

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-100221 11/18/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$161.84 22-28-23-12-0013
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$323.84

Awesome Sauce Llc

Attn Benjamin Levitz Chief Manager
825 Carleton St

St Paul MN 55114-1618

*2336 TERRITORIAL RD
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

HOARD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19,
HEWITTS OUTLOTS IST DIVISION
NWLY 20 FT OF CHARLES AVE VAC
ADJAND FOL LOT 9 AND SELY 40 FT
OF LOT 8 AND THAT PART OF LOT 10
NELY OF AND ADJ LOT 9 AND

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-096411 10/29/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 29-29-23-43-0048
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate uantit Charge Amts Property ID
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Eyn;p@er:es II  SYNDICATENO.5ADDITIONEXE20 7Gra7fﬁtiE3m;ali - 1% - §467 o gSE - 37.297.23.71331037 B
Attn Paul J Vincent i;?ozf) é ILAKN; ALL OF LOTS 16 THRU DSI Admin Fee 1.00 122.00 $122.00
4190 Vinewood Ln N Ste 111 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*1271 UNIVERSITY AVE W $197.46
*Ward: 4 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of: 12/6/2019
#* PLEASE NOTE **
19-089696 11/15/2019
HazaRealtyLp =~ HOWARDPARKLOTS32THRULOT  GraffitiRemoval 100 5546  $5546 33.290.23-42-0016
4415 Highway 6 39 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 122.00 $122.00
Sugar Land TX 77478-4476 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
#1780 UNIVERSITY AVE W Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 4 $217.46
*Pending as of: 12/6/2019 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
#* PLEASE NOTE **
19-096233 10/29/2019
Total Graffiti Removal: $419.14
Total DSI Admin Fee: $732.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $210.00
Total Attorney Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $1,391.14
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $1,391.14

6 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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