13:41:30 12/10/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J2005P Resolution #:	Assmt: 208404	Manager: TJP	Page 1		
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Ra</u>	te Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>		
Sg National Llc	LINDEMANN PLACE LOTS 9 AND	Graffiti Removal		55.46	\$55.46	34-29-23-22-0179		
1185 Sixth Ave 10th Flr	LOT 10 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	00 122.00	\$122.00			
New York NY 10036-2604		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	1.00	\$35.00			
*678 SNELLING AVE N		Attorney Fee	5.0	1.00	\$5.00			
*Ward: 4					\$217.46			
*Pending as of: 12/6/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-098169 11/15/2019							
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Graffiti Removal	— — — <sub>1.0</sub>	00 55.46		08-28-22-24-0060		
Barbara M Abrass	ETC E 22 FT OF MAURICE ST VAC ADJ	DSI Admin Fee	1.0		\$122.00	00-20-22-24-0000		
132 Stevens St E	AND LOTS 9 AND LOT 10 BLK 110	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	00 1.00	\$35.00			
St Paul MN 55107-2976		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00	\$5.00			
*132 STEVENS ST E		·			\$217.46			
*Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 12/6/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$217.40			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-093219 10/28/2019							
Northern State Power Co	YOUNGMAN & LAMM'S ADDITION	Graffiti Removal		00 161.84		22-28-23-12-0013		
Propety Tax	SUBJ TO RDS; THE FOL; PART OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.0		\$122.00	22-20-23-12-0013		
414 Nicollet Mall	NELY 1/4 OF LOT 27 AND ALL OF LOT 26 LYING SWLY OF A LINE RUN SELY	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	00 1.00	\$35.00			
Minneapolis MN 55401-1927	AT RA FROM A PT ON SELY L OF	Attorney Fee	5.0	1.00	\$5.00			
*2144 STEWART AVE	STEWART AVE 80 FT NELY FROM EL				\$323.84			
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ323.01			
*Pending as of: 12/6/2019								
120/2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-100221 11/18/2019							
	HOARD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 19,	Graffiti Removal		00 55.46		29-29-23-43-0048		
Attn Benjamin Levitz Chief Manager	HEWITTS OUTLOTS 1ST DIVISION	DSI Admin Fee	1.0		\$122.00	<i>27-27-23-</i> 73-0070		
825 Carleton St	NWLY 20 FT OF CHARLES AVE VAC ADJ AND FOL LOT 9 AND SELY 40 FT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0		\$35.00			
St Paul MN 55114-1618	OF LOT 8 AND THAT PART OF LOT 10	Attorney Fee	5.0	1.00	\$5.00			
*2336 TERRITORIAL RD	NELY OF AND ADJ LOT 9 AND				\$217.46			
*Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 12/6/2019	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***					
	19-096411 10/29/2019							

13:41:30 12/10/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J2005P Resolution #:	Assmt: 208404	Manager: TJP	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Ra</u>	ate Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Daymar Properties Llc Attn Paul J Vincent 4190 Vinewood Ln N Ste 111 Plymouth MN 55442-1771 *1271 UNIVERSITY AVE W	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION EX E 20 FT LOT 21 AND ALL OF LOTS 16 THRU LOT 20 BLK 32	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1. 35. 5.	00 35.46 00 122.00 00 1.00 00 1.00	\$35.46 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	34-29-23-13-0103
*Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 12/6/2019	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-089696 11/15/2019	*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***			
Haza Realty Lp 4415 Highway 6 Sugar Land TX 77478-4476 *1780 UNIVERSITY AVE W *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 12/6/2019	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-096233  10/29/2019	Graffiti Removal DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer	1. 35. 5.	00 55.46 00 122.00 00 1.00 00 1.00	\$55.46 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$217.46	33-29-23-42-0016
Total Graffiti Removal: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:  Project Total: Less Total Discounts:	\$419.14 \$732.00 \$210.00 \$30.00 \$1,391.14 \$0.00		. — — — -			- — — — — —
Project Total:	\$1,391.14					

6 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)